FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

Built-in
Ultra-slim Photoelectric Sensor EX-10 SERIES 258
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No.
(Note 2)
Output
operation Output
N
PN
 o
ut
pu
t
Th
ru
-b
ea
m
Fr
on
t s
en
si
ng
150 mm 5.906 in
EX-11A Light-ON
NPN open-collector
transistor
EX-11B Dark-ON
500 mm
19.685 in
EX-13A Light-ON
EX-13B Dark-ON
1 m
3.281 ft
EX-19A Light-ON
EX-19B Dark-ON
Wi
th
op
era
tio
n m
od
e
sw
itc
h o
n t
he
 bi
fur
cat
ion
150 mm 5.906 in EX-15
Switchable either
Light-ON or
Dark-ON
500 mm
19.685 in EX-17
Se
rie
s
co
nn
ec
tio
n
ty
pe
500 mm
19.685 in EX-17W
Si

Built-in
259 Ultra-slim Photoelectric Sensor EX-10 SERIES
ORDER GUIDE
Flexible cable type is also available for NPN output type. (excluding sensor with operation mode switch on the bifurcation EX-15□/17□ and series connection
type EX-17W.)
When ordering this type, suffix “-R” to the model No.
(e.g.) Flexible cable type of EX-11A is “EX-11A-R”.
Flexible cable type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available for NPN output type. (excluding series connection type EX-17W and flexible cable type.)
When ordering this type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of EX-11A is “EX-11A-C5”.
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor mounting
bracket
MS-EX10-1 Mounting bracket for the front sensing type sensor [Cold rolled carbon steel (SPCC)]
(The thru-beam type sensor needs two brackets.)
MS-EX10-2 Mounting bracket for the side sensing type sensor [Cold rolled carbon steel (SPCC)]
(The thru-beam type sensor needs two brackets.)
MS-EX10-3 L-shaped mounting bracket sensor [Cold rolled carbon steel (SPCC)]
(The thru-beam type sensor needs two brackets.)
MS-EX10-11 Mounting bracket for the front sensing type sensor [Stainless steel (SUS304)]
(The thru-beam type sensor needs two brackets.)
MS-EX10-12 Mounting bracket for the side sensing type sensor [Stainless steel (SUS304)]
(The thru-beam type sensor needs two brackets.)
MS-EX10-13 L-shaped mounting bracket [Stainless steel (SUS304)]
(The thru-beam type sensor needs two brackets.)
Slit mask
OS-EX10-12
(Slit size ø1.2 mm ø0.047 in)